
Draw Name Horse Time Points

6 Levi Law Flavor 16.304

24 Emma Hennecke Saige 16.418

7 Peyton Lindsay Girlie 16.846

1 Wisin Jimenez Gracie 17.638

2 Ella Beard Tootsie 17.671

20 Ben Allgood Maci 18.428

3 Reese Price Poco 18.984

31 Peyton Lindsay Rebel 19.989

21 Collyn Rash Layla 22.828

33 Wyatt Benskin Princess 39.486

5 Hunter Lange Bugs 44.023 5

25 Colten Seaton T‐Ma 49.379

23 Jozee Rash Jake 73.834

10 Bryce Willis Misty 75.946

9 Brooklyn Seaton 78.733

4 Annelle Jimenez Blazer N/T

22 Ella Beard SR Royal N Hot N/T

32 Levi Law Fuel N/T

PEE‐WEE Barrels ‐ Princeton 6/15/19



Draw Name Horse Time Points

31 Alyssa Kelley Rodeo 15.963 5 IN05 90831

9 Lauren Burnette Seneca China Doll 16.023 4 IN05 80844

2 Becca Hollaway Ima Lookin Fancy 16.033 3 IN05 81037

15 Brianna Cox Sand Easy Jet 16.077

12 Sophia Lombardio RG Twisted Bully 16.105 2 IN05 100888

19 Madison Giesler Jettin Josey Wales 16.111 1 IN05 92011

RO Haley Schnuck Cross the Rubicon 16.185 *** IN05

5 Alyssa Kelley Pee Wee 16.319 N/A IN05

RO Becca Hollaway Frenchmans Boomer 16.438 N/A IN05

14 Gabby Smitha Al 16.601 5 IN05 86976

11 Lauren Brammeier Digger Rigged 16.621 4 IN05 94431

7 Deliah Byrns Elsa 16.898 3 IN05 104991

10 Ella Beard Tootsie 16.996 5 IN05 96035

25 Shelby Hemmer Macee 17.072 4 IN05 102470

26 Braxton Rogers Remmington 17.108

35 Hope Dodd Django 17.182 3 IN05 104711

29 Gabby Smitha Ellie 17.477 5 IN05 86976

6 Shelby Hemmer Moonlight Over China 17.903 4 IN05 102470

22 Bralynn Wilson Misty 26.191

1 Haley Schnuck Do He Do White N/T IN05

3 Katelen Conley Heza Shotgun Sonny N/T

4 Paige Hemmer Dixie Kracker Jac N/T IN05

8 Hailey Hayden Sweet N Easy Talkin N/T IN05

13 Molly Goosetree Dakota N/T

17 Kaytlin Christenberry Baby Girl N/T

30 Isabelle Brown Stormy Beduino Doll N/T

32 Katelen Conley Win Chill 6 N/T

36 Molly Goosetree Penny N/T

40 Lauren Burnette Tough to be Famous N/T IN05

50 Gabby Smitha Tyson N/T IN05

RO Ella Mattingly Pops Cash Return N/T IN05

RO Tyra Musgrave Sharpest Rebel Yet N/T IN00

5th Division ‐ 17.963 (Awards 5th Division)

YOUTH Barrels ‐ Princeton 6/15/19

1st Division ‐ 15.963 (Awards 1st Division)

2nd Division ‐ 16.463 (Awards 2nd Division)

3rd Division ‐ 16.963 (Awards 3rd Division)

4th Division ‐ 17.463 (Awards 4th Division)



Draw Name Horse Time Points

5 Gary Alsman Tiny Goldenbug 16.170

RO Janie Schnuck Do he do white 16.201 5 IN05 94643

RO Valerie Daunhauer Johnie te olive oil 16.542 4 IN05 36575

10 Karen Kramer Ease Down Kid 16.566 3 IN05 16746

RO Janet Fox Stick N Ta Fame 16.667 IN00

2 Chris Herron Lil Hum N/T IN05

RO Owen Blue Buckwheat N/T IN05

RO Chuck Tolbert Ima French Mistress N/T IN05

Draw Name Horse Time Points

5 Gary Alsman Tiny Goldenbug 16.170

RO Janie Schnuck Do he do white 16.201 5 IN05

RO Valerie Daunhauer Johnie te olive oil 16.542 4 IN05

10 Karen Kramer Ease Down Kid 16.566 3 IN05

RO Janet Fox Stick N Ta Fame 16.667 IN00

2 Chris Herron Lil Hum N/T IN05

RO Owen Blue Buckwheat N/T IN05

RO Chuck Tolbert Ima French Mistress N/T IN05

YEAR END AWARD POINTS

1st Division ‐ 16.170 (Awards 1st Division ‐ Year end  Points)

2nd Division ‐ 17.170 (Awards 2nd Division ‐ Year end Points)

3rd Division ‐ 18.170 (Awards 3rd Division ‐ Year end Points)

SENIOR Barrels ‐ Princeton 6/15/19

1st Division ‐ 16.170 (Awards 1st Division ‐ World Qualifier Points)

2nd Division ‐ 16.670 (Awards 2nd Division ‐ World Qualifier Points)

3rd Division ‐ 17.170 (Awards 3rd Division ‐ World Qualifier Points)

4th Division ‐ 17.670 (Awards 4th Division ‐ World Qualifier Points)

5th Division ‐ 18.170 (Awards 5th Division ‐ World Qualifier Points)



Draw Name Horse Time Points

126 Kendall Gentry MML Sharp Blue Rebel 15.238

68 Annie Gilkey Genuine Sparks Fly 15.301 5 IN05 103044

42 Kenzie Gentry Ima Redneck Twister 15.588

71 Danielle Herndon Streakin Isabella 15.627

50 Sarah Schneider Abilene 15.646

62 Dave Edwards Classified Frenchman 15.783 4 IN05 16745

77 Kristi Vandivier Painty 15.823 5 IN05 25438

13 Bayne Holcomb RK Jessie's Kid 15.848

3 Cheyenne McKnight Fueled by blue frost 15.952

14 Sophia Lombardo RG Twisted Bully 15.959 4 IN05 100888

23 CJ Stivers SF Streakin Freakn Hot 15.978

46 Brianna Cox Sand Easy Jet 16.048

24 Jenny Law Ivy's Makin Me Famous 16.080

9 Lauren Burnette Seneca China Doll 16.104 3 IN05 80844

44 Gene Fletcher Hope 16.164

15 Haley Schnuck Cross the Rubicon 16.185 2 IN05 94644

4 Paige Hemmer Dixie Kracker Jac 16.190 1 IN05 99846

63 Brenda Case True Grits Joker 16.193 IN00

2 Janie Schnuck Do he do white 16.201 *** IN05

17 Lisa Thompson Bugs Super Trooper 16.217

40 Lauren Seaton T‐Ma 16.290 *** IN05

79 Alyssa Kelley Pee Wee 16.294 *** IN05

93 Katelan Conley Heza Shotgun Sonny 16.349

11 Becca Hollaway Ima Lookin Fancy 16.359 5 IN05 81037

10 Ray Wieling DJ 16.367 IN00

21 Dave Edwards Corona's On Top 16.403 4 IN05 16745

52 Becca Hollaway Frenchmans Boomer 16.438 N/A IN05

84 Clayton Bruce Genuinely Planned 16.463

51 Alyssa Kelley Rodeo 16.534 3 IN05 90831

48 Kathy Finn Guys Zippin Six Shots 16.539 2 IN05 28605

28 Valerie Daunhauer Johnie te olive oil 16.542 1 IN05 36575

22 Lauren Brammeier Digger Rigged 16.554 *** IN05

29 Angie Moore Streakn Famus 16.580

55 Amanda Phelps Packin Pennies 16.601 *** IN05

73 Heidi Fiscus Tuff Talkin Lad 16.619

78 Julie Weir Two Jazzie Jack 16.653

54 Janet Fox Stick N Ta Fame 16.667 IN00

87 Gary Alsman Tiny Golden Bug 16.674

36 Ray Wieling Diamond 16.677

58 Nathan Frank VF Test Fire 16.806 5 IN05 21217

OPEN Barrels ‐ Princeton 6/15/19

1st Division ‐ 15.301 (Awards 1st Division)

2nd Division ‐ 15.801 (Awards 2nd Division)

3rd Division ‐ 16.301 (Awards 3rd Division)

4th Division ‐ 16.801 (Awards 4th Division)



25 Katelan Conley Win Chill 6 16.808

39 Clayton Bruce Romeo 16.825

1 Chris Burnette Tuff 16.863 4 IN05 80843

85 Lisa Thompson Straitline to Fame 16.918

65 Michelle Beard Breakin All Rules 16.921 3 IN05 56441

41 Jenny McGuire Ima Cashin Gamble 16.965 2 IN05 104647

75 Sara Miller Badlands Mack Truck 17.094

6 Shelby Hemmer Macee 17.130 1 IN05 102470

49 Desiree Ulrich Blue 17.215 *** IN05

72 Tammy Endris Nina 17.240

90 Hope Dodd Django 17.258 *** IN05

86 Kenny Dehart CJ 17.338 5 IN05 54185

31 Valerie Lange Rona Dun It 17.532 4 IN05 22102

27 Cathy Benskin Bugs Sugar Pie 17.559

8 Hailey Hayden Sweet N Easy Talkin 17.562 3 IN05 100663

61 Bayne Holcomb SFW Sunfrost Peppy 17.577

37 Michelle Loechte Willow 17.715 2 IN05 22103

32 Braxton Rogers Remmington 17.890

53 Shelby Hemmer Moonlight Over China 18.164 1 IN05 102470

69 Jon Endris Bailey 18.576

16 Cierra Young Charge the moon 18.678

80 Cathy Benskin Fols Regal Honor 20.545

83 Jim Herndon Fury 20.577

45 Piper Blackard Blu 29.417 *** IN05

5 Cassy Hooks Gold Digger King N/T

7 Ella Mattingly Pops Cash Return N/T IN05

12 Owen Blue Buckwheat N/T IN05

18 Jerry McKinney June Bug N/T

19 Madison Giesler Jettin Josey Wales N/T IN05

20 Kyler McKinney Kit ‐ Kat N/T

26 Chris Herron Lil Hum N/T IN05

30 Terry Bishop Perks Gidget N/T

33 Karen Kramer Ease Down Kid N/T IN05

34 Tim Oxby Boone N/T IN05

35 Michelle Beard SR Royal N Hot N/T IN05

38 Cierra Young Frosted Marriot N/T IN 6507

43 Leslie Holcomb Miss Amber Alert N/T

47 Molly Goostree Dakota N/T

56 Deliah Byrns Elsa N/T IN05

64 Cheryl Hooks Rodeo N/T

70 Tim Oxby Kate N/T

74 Tyra Musgrave Sharpest Rebel Yet N/T IN00

76 Teresa McKnight Jagger N/T

81 Elizabeth Brown Frankie N/T

82 Jim Childers Ima Runnin For The Dr N/T IN00

88 Chuck Tolbert Ima French Mistress N/T IN05

5th Division ‐ 17.301 (Awards 5th Division)



91 Molly Goostree Penny N/T

104 Amy Childers Boots R Made for Walkin N/T IN00

127 Jessica Mischler Guys Cover Girl N/T IN05

128 Kelly Brown Stormy Beduino Doll N/T


